



County of Fresno

Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California
93721-2198

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0129

On agenda: 2/26/2019

Final action: 2/26/2019

Enactment date:

Enactment #: Agreement No. 19-090

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Second Amendment to Purchasing Agreement No. P-16-239-P with Action Towing & Dive Team, Inc., Herndon Towing, and TNT Towing, to increase the maximum allowable compensation amount for towing and emergency road services, effective upon execution with no change in term to May 31, 2021 and increasing the maximum compensation amount by \$100,000 to a total cost of \$200,000

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-19-090 with Action Towing & Dive Team, Herndon Towing, and TNT Towing, 3. First Amendment to Purchasing Agreement No. P-16-239-P, 4. Purchasing Agreement No. P-16-239-P

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/26/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	Approved (Consent Agenda)	Pass